
 

Counselors 
 

A – Cl Dana Nowlin 832-223-3817 dnowlin@lcisd.org 

Co – He Amanda Breeding 832-223-3816 amanda.breeding@lcisd.org 

Hi – Mi Kathryn Kulka 832-223-3942 kathryn.kulka@lcisd.org 

Mo – R Laura Robinson 832-223-3828 laura.robinson@lcisd.org 

S – Z Annaliese May 832-223-3818 annaliese.may02@lcisd.org 

 

Assistant Principals 
 

A – Dj Hubert Roberson – Fine Arts, CTE 832-223-3813 hubert.roberson@lcisd.org 

Do – La Daniel McGraner – LOTE, Mathematics 832-223-3812 dmcgraner@lcisd.org 

Le – P Leslie McDowell – Science, ESL 832-223-3810 lmcdowell@lcisd.org 

Q – Z Charles Spates – Social Studies, PE, Health 832-223-3808 cspates@lcisd.org 

Principal Amy Araguz – English 832-223-3802 aaraguz@lcisd.org 

Associate April McLaurin – Special Education, CTE 832-223-3806 april.williams@lcisd.org 
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